
 

 

    III COPA PRESIDENTE 
REAL CLUB DE GOLF DE CASTIELLO 

20, 21 y 22 de septiembre de 2024 

 
 JUGADOR  DGRADE / P. HANDICAP  LISTA DE ESPERA 

1 JUAN OJEDA  2086   

2 SENEN MERINO  1759   

3 GONZALO RODRIGUEZ FDEZ.  1748   

4 ANTONIO LOZANO SANCHEZ  1734   

5 SILVINA ALVAREZ-SALA  1543   

6 PEDRO ALONSO CAPITAN  1530   

7 AMPARO RODRIGAÑEZ CASADO  1512   

8 ALBERTO RUA-FIGUEROA  1499   

9 ROSA MARTINEZ DE LA VEGA  1463   

10 JAVIER LOPEZ DE HARO  1427   

11 CAROLINA CARRILES   1426   

12 PALOMA LOPEZ-ACHA  1378   

13 ASUNCION ARITIO SAAVEDRA  1357   

14 SOCORRO BASA YBARRA  1323   

15 LETICIA ALVAREZ-HEVIA  1319   

16 ELISA DIAZ-CANEJA  1288   

17 EMILIO NEIRA FIGAREDO  1258   

18 CRISTINA ALVAREZ DE LEON  1233   

19 MARIA CAMPANA FIGUEROA   1210   

20 CARMEN LLANO  1199   

21 GUADALUPE GARCIA MARTIN  1191   

22 ASUNCION GARCIA CUETO-FELG.  1181   

23 MARIA VICTORIA MERINO SANZ                                                                 1157   

24 AURORA FIGAR                                                                                                        1001   

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GRUPO A 

A1  JUAN OJEDA 

A2  PALOMA LOPEZ-ACHA 

A3  ASUNCION ARITIO 

A4  AURORA FIGAR 
 

GRUPO B 

B1  SENEN MERINO 

B2  CAROLINA CARRILES 

B3  SOCORRO BASA 

B4  MARIA VICTORIA MERINO 
 

GRUPO C 

C1  GONZALO RODRIGUEZ FDEZ. 

C2  JAVIER LOPEZ DE HARO 

C3  LETICIA ALVAREZ-HEVIA 

C4  ASUNCION GARCIA C-F 
 GRUPO D 

D1  ANTONIO LOZANO 

D2 ROSA MARTINEZ DE LA VEGA 

D3  ELISA DIAZ-CANEJA 

D4  GUADALUPE GARCIA 
 

GRUPO E 

E1  SILVINA ALVAREZ-SALA 

E2  ALBERTO RUA-FIGUEROA 

E3  EMILIO NEIRA 

E4  CARMEN LLANO 
 

GRUPO F 

F1  PEDRO ALONSO 

F2  AMPARO RODRIGAÑEZ 

F3  CRISTINA ALVAREZ DE LEON 

F4  MARIA CAMPANA FIGUEROA 
 


